
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

29 

5 

55 

481 

912 

11 

70 

24 

93G 

15 

471 

82 

58 

891 

710 

Name 

Jake Parrott 

Ziggy Miejski 

Paul Plemenos 

John George 

Emmet Murphy 

Patrick McMahon 

Albert Watson 

AJ Hartman 

Todd Honczarenko 

Thom Baulisch 

David Martinez 

John Pattman 

Richard Cox 

Tom Otis 

David Richardson 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron 

Super Touring 1 

American Iron 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

11 

7 

2 

Diff 

14.894 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

14.894 

1 Lap 

0.228 

0.477 

2.865 

4.995 

0.248 

1.235 

4.161 

1 Lap 

1.545 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.269 

57.318 

58.207 

58.155 

59.166 

59.674 

1:00.554 

1:00.346 

1:01.334 

1:01.368 

1:02.393 

1:03.263 

59.596 

1:01.309 

1:08.893 

Year 

2002 

2002 

2006 

2005 

1968 

1989 

1999 

1989 

2013 

1999 

2008 

1999 

2006 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Factory Five 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Panoz 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Panoz 

Model 

Camaro 

Corvette 

Corvette Z06 

Challenge 

Camaro 

Spec Cobra 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang Boss 302S 

GT-RA 

Mustang 

Corvette 

Mustang 

Esperante 

Sorted on Laps
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

14.894 

Avg. Speed 

88.236 

Best Lap Tm 

54.269 

Best Speed 

101.494 

Best Lap by 

29 - Jake Parrott 

NASA NE @ Limerock Park 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Race 1 (Sat) 

Race started at 14:12:22 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/5/2014 01:55 PM 


